
 
Attachment C  –   Kleinfelder Amendment 3 Compensation 
Page 1 of 1 
 

Attachment C  
Amendment 3 Compensation Schedule  

 
The following is a summary of the revised ‘Compensation Schedule’ to be included in the Contract Services 
Agreement Amendment Number 3 with Kleinfelder for the Washington Manor Irrigation Well Replacement, 
Project No. 2022.3060: 
 
Exhibit B of the Original CSA Agreement entitled “Compensation Schedule & Reimbursable Expenses” is 
hereby amended to read:  

 
TASK          BUDGET 
Task 1- Well Plans and Specs (Bid Documents)  $6,814 

Amendment 1      $2,000 
Amendment 3     $14,924 
Subtotal       $23,738 

 
Task 2- MEP Plans and Specs (Bid Documents)  $12,300 

Amendment 1     $2,200 
Amendment 2     $8,000 
Amendment 3      $5,000 
Subtotal:       $27,500 

 
Task 3- Bid Support        $10,464 
 
Task 4 -Project Management and Administration     $  2,060  
 
Task 5 – Well Construction       

Well Drilling (CM)    $9,306 
Well Design (final)    $1,436 
Well Installation (CM)    $9,720 
Well Development and Testing (CM)  $9,708 
Well Water Quality Assessment   $1,547 
Well Installation Report    $5,462 
Subtotal:       $37,179 

 
 

TOTAL FEE:        $100,941  
 
 

 


